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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego w Pływaniu 2010 
Puławy, 11. - 12.12.2010

Konkurencja 20 Mężczyzn, 200m klasyczny Open
2010-12-11 - 16:17 Wyniki
Top Times LOZP Open 2:13.48 DUSZYNSKI, Tomasz LULUB Gorzow Wielkopolski 2009-11-29
Top Times LOZP 12 2:42.40 WASIL, Sebastian AVSWI Pulawy 2006-12-09
Top Times LOZP 13 2:33.95 CZAJKOWSKI, Wojciech AVSWI Pulawy 2007-12-09
Top Times LOZP 14 2:28.32 CERTA, Maciej WIPUL Poznan 2005-11-05
Top Times LOZP 15 2:22.16 CZAJKOWSKI, Wojciech AVSWI Pulawy 2009-12-05
Top Times LOZP 16 2:15.62 CERTA, Maciej WIPUL Oswiecim 2007-12-21
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. BIADUŃ, Adrian 93 Orlik Lublin 2:22.46 607 32.46 36.31 36.74 36.95
2. CZAJKOWSKI, Wojciech 94 Avia Świdnik 2:26.30 561 32.82 37.33 37.96 38.19
3. TROJAK, Rafał 93 Wisła Puławy 2:28.42 537 32.54 37.24 39.27 39.37
4. KULESZA, Łukasz 95 Orka Zamość 2:33.42 486 33.92 39.04 40.38 40.08
5. RUBAJ, Adrian 96 Skarpa Lublin 2:33.52 485 34.78 38.99 39.17 40.58
6. DOBROWOLSKI, Marcel 95 Skarpa Lublin 2:35.18 470 33.53 39.84 40.85 40.96
7. LUSAWA, Łukasz 95 Olimpia Lublin 2:38.48 441 35.45 41.13 41.56 40.34
8. KAWALEC, Jakub 96 Avia Świdnik 2:42.78 407 35.49 40.69 43.41 43.19
9. KUBIŚ, Jakub 98 Orlik Lublin 2:44.87 392 36.87 42.56 42.87 42.57

10. RUTKOWSKI, Krzysztof 96 Lublinianka 2:46.22 382 37.60 41.23 44.43 42.96
11. IWANIAK, Krzysztof 97 Olimpia Lublin 2:55.10 327 40.18 46.21 45.47 43.24
12. ADAMCZYK, Hubert 97 Orka Zamość 2:57.48 314 38.09 45.64 47.11 46.64
13. CHROMIŃSKI, Hubert 96 Delfinek Łuków 3:00.38 299 39.48 45.26 47.65 47.99
14. NOWACZEK, Piotr 96 Wisła Puławy 3:02.87 287 40.23 48.13 48.34 46.17
15. SZYMANEK, Sebastian 98 Delfinek Łuków 3:03.85 282 41.47 48.01 48.46 45.91
16. LEŃCZUK, Dominik 98 Orka Zamość 3:16.12 232 45.04 50.91 51.05 49.12
17. KOPACZ, Dariusz 96 Olimpia Lublin 3:20.58 217 42.62 52.00 52.96 53.00
18. WIÓRKO, Patryk 98 Orka Zamość 3:22.08 212 44.34 52.96 54.27 50.51
19. ZDANOWSKI, Jakub 98 Wisła Puławy 3:41.98 160 51.04 57.66 57.49 55.79

14 - 15 lat

1. KULESZA, Łukasz 95 Orka Zamość 2:33.42 486 33.92 39.04 40.38 40.08
2. RUBAJ, Adrian 96 Skarpa Lublin 2:33.52 485 34.78 38.99 39.17 40.58
3. DOBROWOLSKI, Marcel 95 Skarpa Lublin 2:35.18 470 33.53 39.84 40.85 40.96
4. LUSAWA, Łukasz 95 Olimpia Lublin 2:38.48 441 35.45 41.13 41.56 40.34
5. KAWALEC, Jakub 96 Avia Świdnik 2:42.78 407 35.49 40.69 43.41 43.19
6. RUTKOWSKI, Krzysztof 96 Lublinianka 2:46.22 382 37.60 41.23 44.43 42.96
7. CHROMIŃSKI, Hubert 96 Delfinek Łuków 3:00.38 299 39.48 45.26 47.65 47.99
8. NOWACZEK, Piotr 96 Wisła Puławy 3:02.87 287 40.23 48.13 48.34 46.17
9. KOPACZ, Dariusz 96 Olimpia Lublin 3:20.58 217 42.62 52.00 52.96 53.00

12 - 13 lat

1. KUBIŚ, Jakub 98 Orlik Lublin 2:44.87 392 36.87 42.56 42.87 42.57
2. IWANIAK, Krzysztof 97 Olimpia Lublin 2:55.10 327 40.18 46.21 45.47 43.24
3. ADAMCZYK, Hubert 97 Orka Zamość 2:57.48 314 38.09 45.64 47.11 46.64
4. SZYMANEK, Sebastian 98 Delfinek Łuków 3:03.85 282 41.47 48.01 48.46 45.91
5. LEŃCZUK, Dominik 98 Orka Zamość 3:16.12 232 45.04 50.91 51.05 49.12
6. WIÓRKO, Patryk 98 Orka Zamość 3:22.08 212 44.34 52.96 54.27 50.51
7. ZDANOWSKI, Jakub 98 Wisła Puławy 3:41.98 160 51.04 57.66 57.49 55.79


